
Important Information: Food supplements must not replace a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. This Product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure 
or prevent any disease.
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Formulated and designed
for male fertility

Support for Decreasing Oxidative
Stress in Male Fertility

A powerful Amino Acid & Antioxidant Combination

Nutritional Value

L-Carnitine-Carnipure

L-Arginine

Vitamin E 

Vitamin C

Magnesium

500  mg

2000  mg

120 mg

200 mg

60 mg

-

-

1000%

250%

16%

Selenium

Zinc

Co-enzyme Q10

Beta carotene

Vitamin A

Vitamin B6

15 mg

60 µg

100 mg

3 mg

1000 µg

2 mg

150%

110%

-

62%

125%

143%

Vitamin B12

Vitamin D

Folic Acid-Quatrefolic

10 µg

6 µg

400 µg

200%

240%

300%

Per DailyDose NRV*

A powerfull
Amino Acid & Antioxidant

Combination

www. c e n t a x ph a rma . c om

*Nutrient reference value according to the provision of food information to consumers EU regulation 1169 / 2011.

Recommended Daily Intake: Stir please a stick in a glass of water (about 200 ml), and take the drink is best after a meal.

Food Supplement with L-Arginine, L-Carnitine, Coenzym Q10, Vitamin E, Selenium and Zinc



MALE INFERTILITY HAS 
GROWN 50% IN THE 

LAST 10 YEARS1

80% OF MALE INFERTILITY 
IS CAUSED BY SPERM DAMAGE RELATED 
TO DAMAGED OXYGEN FREE RADICALS2

Antioxidants directly affect sperm parameters 
and likelihood of pregnancy4

Vitamin C and Vitamin E used in 
ART protect the sperm from DNA damage2

Increased Oxidative Stress in the sperm 
cells lowers the chances of pregnancy3

with Amino Acid & Antioxidant Support has 
a positive effect on sperm parameters

containing 2000 mg L-Carnitine-Carnipure and 
500 mg L-Arginine aims to increase fertility

Promotil Men, 
containing C and E vitamins is useful for couples seeking to 

increase the possibility of pregnancy with ICSI injections

Number

Mobility

Viscosity

Concentration

L-Carnitine 
deficiency

L-Arginine
 deficiency

Damage to sperm structure

Fall in sperm activity6

Reduced sperm energy produc-

tion

Reduced likelihood of pregnancy



Contains powerful antioxidants that 
support female reproductive health, 

increasing the likelihood of pregnancy

www.centaxpharma.com 

helps to create conditions supportive 
to pregnancy with powerful antioxidants:

√ Egg cell maturity

√ Egg count and quality

√ Hormone regulation

√ Menstrual cycle regulation

√ Supportive environment for Assisted Reproductive Technology (ART) 

www.centaxpharma.com 

Usage and Dosage: Take one sachet a day dissolved in a glass of water.

Orange-Flavoured Antioxidant Combination
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Almost 3 million couples in Germany 
have infertility problems.1

Oxidative Stress and ROS* 
 are among factors with a negative impact 

on reproductive organ functions.2

Antioxidant support;
• E�ective on infertility factors that may be caused by ROS damage.3

• Reduces oxidative stress seen in follicular �uid in middle-aged 

women having IVF treatment.1

Helps develop conditions 
that support healthy fertilisation with rich antioxidants 
that play an active role in female reproductive health.

Supports the success of ART with rich antioxidants 
that play an active role in female reproductive health.

Infertility Rates:

Women
40%

40%

20%

Men

Women + Men

Impacts of Free Radicals and ROS increase on Embryo Development 
in Assisted Reproductive Technology (ART)

Free Radicals  & ROS increase

Abnormal Fertilisation

Damaged Embryo Development  & Growth

Embryo Fragmentation  & apoptosis

Unsuccessful Implantation

Low Egg Quality
  Abnormal Sperm/

Egg Interaction

ROS* Reactive Oxygen Species
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 Oxidative Egg
 Stress Count 
  & & Hormone
PCOS ROS Damage Quality Levels Libido

Myo-Inositol

L-Arginine

Grapeseed Extract 
(OPC)

Co-enzyme Q10

Ginseng Extrakt

Damiana Extrakt

PABA

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Vitamin D

Beta carotene

Folat (Quatrefolic)

Vitamin B12

INFERTILITY CAUSES

ACTIVE ANTIOXIDANTS 
FOR FERTILITY
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1 Stick

2000 mg

500 mg

95 mg

100 mg

50 mg

50 mg

25 mg

200 mg

12 mg

10 mcg

2 mg

400 mcg

10 mcg

Promotil Women Ingredients NRV*
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